GADSDEN CITY BOARD OF EDUCATION
PAYROLL SCHEDULE
2022-2023 SCHOOL YEAR

Payroll Dates Date Paid
Beginning Ending
July 1 July 31 August 31
August 1 August 31 September 30
September 1 September 30 October 31
October 1 October 31 November 30
November 1 November 30 [ *December 16
December 1 December 31 January 31
January 1 January 31 February 28
February 1 February 28 *March 24
March 1 March 31 April 28
April 1 April 30 May 31
May 1 May 31 June 30
June 1 June 30 July 31

* Special payroll date
(Dates paid are always the last working day of the month unless otherwise noted.)

Beginning
Contract Date

Ending
Contract Date

9 Month Contract - 187 days

9 Month Employees

Middle School Receptionist/Clerical
Elementary Receptionist/Clerical
Nurses

9 1/2 Month Contract - 197 days
Full-Time Custodians

10 Month Contract - 202 days

*10 Month Employees

Middle School Secretary/Bookkeeper
Elementary Secretary/Bookkeeper
Full-Time Custodians

10 1/2 Month Contract - 212 days
Assistant Principals

12 Month Contract - 240 days
12 Month Employees

8/4/2022

7/28/2022

7/25/2022

7/18/2022

7/1/2022

* Career Tech contracts vary due to summer conference.

Contact Dr. Asbury's Office for dates.

5/26/2023

6/2/2023

6/6/2023

6/13/2023

6/30/2023



GADSDEN CITY BOARD OF EDUCATION

WORK SCHEDULE FOR THE 2022-2023 SCHOOL YEAR

(By Number of Actual Working Days by Month)

Contract Days by Month

9 Month 9 1/2 Month 10 Month 10 1/2 Month 12 Month
Employees Employees Employees Employees Employees

July 0 2 5 10 20
August 20 23 23 23 23
September 21 21 21 21 21
October 21 21 21 21 21
November 16 16 16 16 18
December 12 12 12 12 15
January 20 20 20 20 20
February 20 20 20 20 20
March 18 18 18 18 18
April 19 19 19 19 19
May 20 23 23 23 23
June 0 2 4 9 22

187 197 202 212 240

Beginning Ending

9 Month Contract - 187 days

9 Month Employees

Middle School Receptionist/Clerical
Elementary Receptionist/Clerical
Nurses

9 1/2 Month Contract - 197 days
Full-Time Custodians

10 Month Contract - 202 days

* 10 Month Employees

Middle School Secretary/Bookkeeper
Elementary Secretary/Bookkeeper
Full-Time Custodians

10 1/2 Month Contract - 212 days
Assistant Principals

12 Month Contract - 240 days
12 Month Employees

Contract Date

Contract Date

8/4/2022

7/28/2022

7/25/2022

7/18/2022

7/1/2022

* Career Tech contracts vary due to summer conference.

Contact Dr. Asbury's Office for dates.

5/26/2023

6/2/2023

6/6/2023

6/13/2023

6/30/2023



