GADSDEN CITY BOARD OF EDUCATION PAYROLL SCHEDULE 2022-2023 SCHOOL YEAR

Payroll Dates Beginning Ending				Date Paid		
July	1	July	31	August	31	
August	1	August	31	September	30	
September	1	September	30	October	31	
October	1	October	31	November	30	
November	1	November	30	*December	16	
December	1	December	31	January	31	
January	1	January	31	February	28	
February	1	February	28	* March	24	
March	1	March	31	April	28	
April	1	April	30	May	31	
May	1	May	31	June	30	
June	1	June	30	July	31	

^{*} Special payroll date (Dates paid are always the last working day of the month unless otherwise noted.)

	Beginning Contract Date	Ending Contract Date
9 Month Contract - 187 days 9 Month Employees Middle School Receptionist/Clerical Elementary Receptionist/Clerical Nurses	8/4/2022	5/26/2023
9 1/2 Month Contract - 197 days Full-Time Custodians	7/28/2022	6/2/2023
10 Month Contract - 202 days *10 Month Employees Middle School Secretary/Bookkeeper Elementary Secretary/Bookkeeper Full-Time Custodians	7/25/2022	6/6/2023
10 1/2 Month Contract - 212 days Assistant Principals	7/18/2022	6/13/2023
12 Month Contract - 240 days 12 Month Employees	7/1/2022	6/30/2023

^{*} Career Tech contracts vary due to summer conference. Contact Dr. Asbury's Office for dates.

GADSDEN CITY BOARD OF EDUCATION WORK SCHEDULE FOR THE 2022-2023 SCHOOL YEAR

(By Number of Actual Working Days by Month)

Contract Days by Month

	9 Month	9 1/2 Month	10 Month	10 1/2 Month	12 Month
	Employees	Employees	Employees	Employees	Employees
July	0	2	5	10	20
August	20	23	23	23	23
September	21	21	21	21	21
October	21	21	21	21	21
November	16	16	16	16	18
December	12	12	12	12	15
January	20	20	20	20	20
February	20	20	20	20	20
March	18	18	18	18	18
April	19	19	19	19	19
May	20	23	23	23	23
June	0	2	4	9	22
	187	197	202	212	240

	Beginning Contract Date	Ending Contract Date
9 Month Contract - 187 days 9 Month Employees Middle School Receptionist/Clerical Elementary Receptionist/Clerical Nurses	8/4/2022	5/26/2023
9 1/2 Month Contract - 197 days Full-Time Custodians	7/28/2022	6/2/2023
10 Month Contract - 202 days * 10 Month Employees Middle School Secretary/Bookkeeper Elementary Secretary/Bookkeeper Full-Time Custodians	7/25/2022	6/6/2023
10 1/2 Month Contract - 212 days Assistant Principals	7/18/2022	6/13/2023
12 Month Contract - 240 days 12 Month Employees	7/1/2022	6/30/2023

^{*} Career Tech contracts vary due to summer conference. Contact Dr. Asbury's Office for dates.